
Before & After School Program

8500 W. 191st St., Mokena, IL 60448 � 815-464-1265
Visit ivyleaguekids.org for more information

Accepts Illinois Action for Children Child Care Assistance Program

All pricing includes transportation! 

REGISTRATION FEE IS $30 � Convenient & Affordable!

Fee Schedule

Attend 5 DAYS

Attend 4 DAYS

Attend 3 DAYS

Attend 2 DAYS

Attend 1 DAY

Drop Off

Half Day Up-charge

Day Off Program

$78.00

$66.00

$54.00

$40.00

$20.00

$26.00

PM Only

$119.00

$98.00

$79.00

$56.00

$29.00

$34.00

AM & PM

Field Trip

$68.00

$58.00

$46.00

$33.00

$18.00

$23.00

$12.00

$40.00

$9.50

AM Only

Lunch is provided.

Lunch is provided.

6:00am until school begins. After school up to 6:30pm.

Mokena Rec Center
Ivy League is a before & after school 

program that incorporates sports & 

recreation, STEM activities, arts & 

crafts and homework clubs for kids to 

get ahead.

A Safe and

SecureEnvironment!
A rewarding program that 

balances your child’s 
intellectual,  physical, 
social, creative, and 

emotional needs.


